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 Buyers First Name Last Name  Title  City  St   Phone   Email  

 American University  Yvonne    Matteson    Washington   DC  202-885-3195   
 American University  Marv   Soto   Executive Chef   Washington   DC  202-885-3187   mary.soto@cafebonappetit.com  
 ARAMARK  David   Shamel   Assc Dir-Supply Chain Mgmt   Philadelphia   PA  215-409-7564   shamel-david@aramark.com  
 ARAMARK  Dennis   Manneville  Executive Chef   Baltimore   MD  410-601-5730   Demannev@lifebridgehealth.org  
 Bon Appetit Mgmt Co    Kimberly  Triplett   District Manager   Washington   DC   202-662-9047   
 Coastal Sunbelt Produce  Ed   Bush   Buyer   Savage   MD  301-799-8000   
 Coastal Sunbelt Produce  Michael   Davis   VP Sales   Savage   MD  301-799-8000   
 Coastal Sunbelt Produce  Matt   Kilmartin   Buyer   Savage   MD  301-799-8000   
 Coastal Sunbelt Produce  Jason   Lambros   VP Purchasing   Savage   MD  301-617-4352   jlambros@coastalsunbelt.com  
 Custom Pak, Inc    Stanley  Trout    Westover   MD 1-800-543-2812  
 Giant Food Inc  Shayne   Taylor   Produce Merchandiser   Landover   MD  301-543-6162   
 Hearn Kirkwood  Ed   Hunter   Director of Produce   Hanover   MD  410-712-6000   
 Keany Produce (U of MD)  Glen   Spindler   Buyer Distribution   Landover   MD  410-382-0260   gas@kp.com  
 Keany Produce (U of MD)  Tim   Lyddane   Buyer   Landover   MD  301-618-5412   
 Lancaster Foods lnc  Warren   Hobbs    Jessup   MD  410-799-0010   
 MD Hospital/Healthy Envir  Louise   Mitchell   Sustainable Foods   Baltimore   MD  410-706-1924   Imitc001@son.umaryland.edu  
 Mid-Atlantic Gleaning Net.  Tom   Chandler   Executive Director   Baltimore   MD  703-780-7809   gleanit@yahoo.com  
 Safeway Inc  Steve   Coomes   MDO/Produce, Eastern Div   Lanham   MD  301-918-6683   steve.coomes@safeway.com  
 Safeway Inc  Richard   Shea   Produce Field Spec.     623-363-6586   richard.shea@safeway.com  
 Sage Dining Services  Steve   Freas   Purchasing Manager   Towson   MD  410-339-3950   s.freas@sagedining.com  
 Sunny Valley International  Jim   Gatter   Sales Manager   Glassboro   NJ  856-881-0200   jgatter@sunnyint.com  
 Sunny Valley International  Bob   Von Rohr   Director of Marketing   Glassboro   NJ  856-881-0200   rvonrohr@sunnyint.com  
 Weis Markets  Charles   Breneman  Dir of Produce and Floral   Milton   PA  570-286-4571   cbreneman@weismarkets.com  
 Weis Markets  Kurt   Partington  Produce Merchandiser   Milton   PA  570-286-4571   
Whole Foods/Fresh Fields  Mark   Klueber   Produce Buyer   Landover   MD  301-683-0030   mark.klueber@wholefoods.com  
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